E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED SLIM WALLPACK
WLS series
▶	 DESIGN - LED SLIM WALLPACK has a die-cast aluminum

ASD-WLS-A80BR-PC 0,67A 80A Wet location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 90° 6kV Aluminum Glass >80
ASD-WLS-A120BR-PC 0,98A 80A Wet location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 90° 6kV Aluminum Glass >80
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC
ASD-WLS-A50BR-PC 8-3/4" x 4-1/8" x 11-3/4" 5.6 lbs(2.5kg) 1 12.32" x 9.88" x 5.35" 6.4 lbs 81012811795
ASD-WLS-A60BR-PC 14" x 9-3/16" x 4-5/16" 7.5 lbs(3.4kg) 1 14.76" x 10.39" x 5.51" 8.6 lbs 81012811855
ASD-WLS-A80BR-PC 14" x 9-3/16" x 4-5/16" 7.5 lbs(3.4kg) 1 14.76" x 10.39" x 5.51" 8.6 lbs 81012811856
ASD-WLS-A120BR-PC 14" x 9-3/16" x 4-5/16" 7.5 lbs(3.4kg) 1 14.76" x 10.39" x 5.51" 8.6 lbs 81012811857
PRODUCT PRESENTATION:
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP